Landesmeisterschaften 2013

Damen A-Mannschaft

Titelverteidiger: Hamburger KV

Platz Verein

1 Hamburger KV

2 SKV Bergedorf

3 Pinneberg

Ergebnis

3572

3423

DM-Zuteilungen:

Name

Birgitt Schumacher
Birgit Hartmann
Kirsten Ruge

Heidi Jannink
Gisela Brose

Sabine Béhn
Ursula Hartmann
Beate Michael
Marie-Luise Stein

Ergebnis

887
890
907
888

817
868
862
876

DM


Carsten
Hervorheben


